County

Name

OCHILTREE

OCHILTREE

OCHILTREE

OCHILTREE

Selected -
Election

2025 MAY 3RD
PERRYTON ISD
TRUSTEE
ELECTION

2025 MAY 3RD
PERRYTON ISD
TRUSTEE
ELECTION

2025 MAY 3RD
PERRYTON ISD
TRUSTEE
ELECTION

2025 MAY 3RD
PERRYTON ISD
TRUSTEE
ELECTION

Election
Type

GENERAL
ELECTION

GENERAL
ELECTION

GENERAL
ELECTION

GENERAL
ELECTION

Name

JONES, WILMA

KEETH, JERRY
VAUGHN

KEETH, BARBARA
LYNN

POLK, DON R

App Received Ballot Mailed

Date

02/03/2025

04/21/2025

04/21/2025

02/04/2025

Date

04/04/2025

04/22/2025

04/22/2025

04/04/2025

Ballot
Received
Date

05/01/2025

05/01/2025

05/01/2025

05/01/2025

App Status

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

Ballot

Status

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

Selected -

FPCA/ABBM

ABBM

ABBM

ABBM

ABBM



