County Name	Selected - Election	Election Type	Name	App Received Date	Ballot Mailed Date	Ballot Received Date	App Status	Ballot Status	Selected - FPCA/ABBM
OCHILTREE	2025 MAY 3RD PERRYTON ISD TRUSTEE ELECTION	GENERAL ELECTION	JONES, WILMA	02/03/2025	04/04/2025	05/01/2025	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	ABBM
OCHILTREE	2025 MAY 3RD PERRYTON ISD TRUSTEE ELECTION	GENERAL ELECTION	KEETH, JERRY VAUGHN	04/21/2025	04/22/2025	05/01/2025	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	ABBM
OCHILTREE	2025 MAY 3RD PERRYTON ISD TRUSTEE ELECTION	GENERAL ELECTION	KEETH, BARBARA LYNN	04/21/2025	04/22/2025	05/01/2025	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	ABBM
OCHILTREE	2025 MAY 3RD PERRYTON ISD TRUSTEE ELECTION	GENERAL ELECTION	POLK, DON R	02/04/2025	04/04/2025	05/01/2025	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	ABBM